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Name and Title Phone Email Coverage Assignment
Marilyn Berlinsky
Manager

717-645-4013 mberlinsky@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Jennifer McAfee
Account Executive II

267-673-0878 jmcafee@keystonefirstpa.com

AI DuPont
Children's Hospital of Philadelphia

States: Idaho, Nevada, Vermot

Leslie Cole
Account Executive II

215-680-9712 lcole@keystonefirstpa.com

Albert Einstein Healthcare Network
Mercy Health System

States: Indiana, New Jersey, Washington

Mary DeFeo
Account Executive II

215-863-5243 mdefeo@keystonefirstpa.com

ARIA
Abington - Jefferson Health System
Jefferson Health System

States: Illonis, New Hampshire, Virginia

Sherri Dalecki
Account Executive II

215-870-0933 sdalecki@amerihealthcaritas.com

Chestnut Hill Hospital
Holy Redeemer
Temple Health System

States: Hawaii, Nebraska, Texas, Utah

Stormi Debernard
Account Executive II

267-326-7548 sdebernard@keystonefirstpa.com

Christiana Care Health System
Eagleville Hospital
Kensington Hospital
Kindred
St. Luke's University Health Network
Valley Forge Medical Center and Hospital Inc.
Willis Eye

States: Kansas, New York, Wisconsin

Tiara Goodmond
Account Executive II

267-769-6834 tgoodmond@keystonefirstpa.com

Main Line Health System
Prime HealthCare System

States: Iowa, New Mexico, West Virginia
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Jeffrey Salsbury
Manager

412-439-9737 jsalsbury@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Elizabeth Lingenfelter
Account Executive I

814-424-0037 elingenfelter@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Allegheny Health Network (AHN)
Ascension
Atlantic Health System
Children's Akron
Children's Home of Pittsburgh
Guthrie
Heritage Valley
Independence Health System
Meadville Medical Center
Mount Nittany Medical Center
PA Mountain Healthcare Alliance
Penn Highlands Healthcare
Upper Allegheny Health System
Warren General Hospital
Wayne Memorial Health System

States: Florida, Missouri, Tennessee

Erika Simmons
Account Executive II

570-979-8277 emsimmons@amerihealthcaritas.com

Geisinger Health System
Penn State Health
St. Clair Hospital
Steward Healthcare

States: Alabama, Kentucky, North Carolina, Wyoming

Janna Honeycutt
Account Executive I

717-909-2125 jhoneycutt@amerihealthcartiaspa.com

Commonwealth Hospital System (CHS)
Drexel Physicians
Tower Health

States: California, Massachusetts, Oregon 

Jessica Howe
Account Executive I

717-304-4913 jhowe@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

UPMC West: Altonna, Bedford Memorial, East, Hamot, Horizon Greenville, Horizon Shanango Valley, 
Jamerson, Kane, McKeesport, Mercy, Montefiore, Northwest, Passavant, Presbyterian, Shadyside, Somerset, 
St. Margaret
Washington PHO
Weirton Medical Center 
Uniontown Hospital
West Virginia United Health System (WVUHS)

States: Arizona, Maine, Montana, Ohio
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Kytrania Robinson
Account Executive II

215.303.0904 kytrania.robinson@keystonefirstpa.com

Allied Services
Arnot Health
Bucktail Medical Center
Chan Soon-Shiong Medical Center
Chester County Hospital
Conemaugh Health System
Edgewood Surgical Hospital
Encompass Health
Endless Mountain Health System
Fulton County Medical Center
Good Shepherd Rehab Hospital
LECOM Health
OSS Health
Select Medical
Surgical Institute of Reading
UPMC Central PA
UPMC North Central PA
UPMC - GoHealth Urgent Care

States: Connecticut, Minnesota, South Carolina

Name and Title Phone Email Coverage Assignment
Kimberly Yochem
Manager

570-388-6196 kyochem@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Ashley Jones
Account Executive II

570-479-2033 aajones@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Berwick Behavioral Health Hospital
Evangelical
Haven Behavioral Health
Lancaster General Health
Penn Medicine Lancaster General Health
The Heart Group Lancaster General Health
UPHS Doylestown
WellSpan Health

States: Alaska, Louisiana, North Dakota
Vacant Please reach out to the above email for assistance. States: Georgia, Colorado, Michigan, Rhode Island

Vacant Please reach out to the above email for assistance.
Progressive Physician Associates

States: Delaware, Mississippi, South Dakota

Wendy Kunz
Account Executive II

412-514-0828 wkunz@amerihealthcaritaspa.com

Apogee
University of Pennsylvania

States: Arkansas, Maryland, Oklahoma




